
Meeting
Conceptual design

Mon, 28

Mathematical model
Simple prototype

Tue, 29

Art design
Meeting client

Wed, 30

Implement product
Test product

Thu, 1

Improve the product
Test product

Fri, 2

Delivery to client

Sat, 3 Sun, 4

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

April 28 - May 4  2014

Morning meeting

Analysis requirement

Conceptual design

Conceptual design
Write design document

Mathematical model

Design mathematical 
model

Simple prototype

Make simple prototype

Meeting client

Review the prototype 
and discuss the 
features

Art design

Art design

Implement product

Finish the product

Test product

Test the product

Improve the product

Improve and test the 
product

Delivery to client

Delivery the product to 
client


