April 28 - May 4 2014

	Mon, 28	Tue, 29	Wed, 30	Thu, 1	Fri, 2	Sat, 3	Sun, 4
8:00	Meeting Conceptual design	Mathematical model Simple prototype	Art design Meeting client	Implement product Test product	Improve the product Test product	Delivery to client	
8.00							
9:00	Morning meeting		Meeting client				
10:00	Analysis requirement		Review the prototype and discuss the	Implement product Finish the product			
		Mathematical model Design mathematical	features	Timish the product		Delivery to client Delivery the product to	
11:00		model				client	
12:00	Conceptual design				Improve the product		
	Conceptual design Write design document		Art design		Improve and test the product		
13:00	S .		Art design		product		
14:00		Simple prototype					
15:00		Make simple prototype					
				Test product Test the product			
16:00							
17:00							